Pre-Proposal Conference Attendees
RFP No. 5083 
March 12, 2020, 11:30 AM
TITLE: Criminal Case Management System

	NAME
	COMPANY
	PHONE NUMBER
	EMAIL ADDRESS

	Marlon R. Franada
	City of Seattle
	206-733-9583
	marlon.franada@seattle.gov 

	Margaret Mullin
	City of Seattle 
	206-733-9642
	margaret.mullen@seattle.gov 

	Robin Long 
	City of Seattle
	206-727-8690
	robin.long@seattle.gov 

	Vishal Verma
	Applications Software Technology LLC (AST)
	916.284.5761
	vverma@astcorporation.com 

	Silas Miers
	Journal Technologies
	(916) 709-2289
	smiers@journaltech.com

	Dennis Blaine
	Aeon Nexus
	(518) 229-2617
	DennisBlaine@aeonnexus.com

	Michael Hose
	Tyler Technologies
	(925) 678 – 0278 [Cell]
	michael.hose@tylertech.com

	Austin Starkey
	Tyler Techologies
	Not provided
	austin.starkey@tylertech.com

	Terry Mullally
	Reva Solutions
	1 (416) 303-4194
	tmullally@revasolutions.com

	Eswar Eluri
	Reva Solutions
	1 (206) 617-6426
	eeluri@revasolutions.com

	Kevin Griffin 
	Connectrex
	6508725000114
	keving@connectrex.com 

	Meg Himebaugh
	Equivant
	1 (330) 470-0717
	meg.himebaugh@equivant.com

	Phil Homburger
	LawBase
	(303) 320-4220 ext. 13
	phil@lawbase.com

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


